Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 08

165 - Lanett City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

8/8/2018 3:47:49 PM

General

$3,854,916.77
$44,229.83
$1,283,472.14
$13,614.24
$5,196,232.98

$2,767,338.23
$724,721.96
$572,581.35
$273,669.23
$400,811.86

$0.00
$167,076.80
$4,906,199.43

$228,612.92
$26,236.03
$202,376.89

$492,410.44
$1,125,096.23
$1,617,506.67

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,096,628.95
$260,654.92
$16,588.44
$1,373,872.31

$539,375.03
$172,703.69
$3,320.00
$506,752.99
$31,185.49

$0.00
$71,274.52
$1,324,611.72

$17,274.85
$8,020.90
$9,253.95

$58,514.54
$289,535.93
$348,050.47

Debt Service

$105,067.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$105,067.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$125,307.67
$0.00
$125,307.67

$17,571.03
$0.00
$17,571.03

($2,668.84)
$0.00
($2,668.84)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$47,059.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$47,059.20

$9,131.35
$0.00
$129,443.05
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$138,574.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($91,515.20)
$0.00
($91,515.20)

$0.00
$0.00
$46,438.11
$0.00
$46,438.11

$6,953.15
$3,929.14
$0.00
$653.00
$0.00

$0.00
$23,931.23
$35,466.52

$345.00
$4,633.27
($4,288.27)

$6,683.32
$28,994.66
$35,677.98

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,007,043.77
$1,140,858.78
$1,590,565.17

$30,202.68
$6,768,670.40

$3,322,797.76
$901,354.79
$705,344.40
$781,075.22
$431,997.35
$0.00
$125,307.67
$262,282.55
$6,530,159.74

$263,803.80
$38,890.20
$224,913.60

$463,424.26
$1,443,626.82
$1,907,051.08
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