## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 08

165 - Lanett City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$3,854,916.77	\$0.00	\$105,067.80	\$47,059.20	\$0.00	\$4,007,043.77
Federal Sources	\$44,229.83	\$1,096,628.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,140,858.78
Local Sources	\$1,283,472.14	\$260,654.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$46,438.11	\$1,590,565.17
Other Sources	\$13,614.24	\$16,588.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,202.68
Total Revenues:	\$5,196,232.98	\$1,373,872.31	\$105,067.80	\$47,059.20	\$46,438.11	\$6,768,670.40
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,767,338.23	\$539,375.03	\$0.00	\$9,131.35	\$6,953.15	\$3,322,797.76
Instructional Support Services	\$724,721.96	\$172,703.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,929.14	\$901,354.79
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$572,581.35	\$3,320.00	\$0.00	\$129,443.05	\$0.00	\$705,344.40
Auxiliary Services	\$273,669.23	\$506,752.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$653.00	\$781,075.22
General Administrative Services	\$400,811.86	\$31,185.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$431,997.35
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$125,307.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$125,307.67
Other Expenditures	\$167,076.80	\$71,274.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,931.23	\$262,282.55
Total Expenditures:	\$4,906,199.43	\$1,324,611.72	\$125,307.67	\$138,574.40	\$35,466.52	\$6,530,159.74
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$228,612.92	\$17,274.85	\$17,571.03	\$0.00	\$345.00	\$263,803.80
Other Fund Uses:	\$26,236.03	\$8,020.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,633.27	\$38,890.20
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$202,376.89	\$9,253.95	\$17,571.03	\$0.00	(\$4,288.27)	\$224,913.60
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$492,410.44	\$58,514.54	(\$2,668.84)	(\$91,515.20)	\$6,683.32	\$463,424.26
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,125,096.23	\$289,535.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28,994.66	\$1,443,626.82
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,617,506.67	\$348,050.47	(\$2,668.84)	(\$91,515.20)	\$35,677.98	\$1,907,051.08

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.